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РАСПИСАНИЕ ПЛАТНЫХ
9 КЛАСС
	
	ПН
	ВТ
	СР
	ЧТ
	ПТ

	№ УРОКА
	9А
	9Б
	9А
	9Б
	9А
	9Б
	9А
	9Б
	9А
	9Б

	8
14.00-15.00
	
	РУССК
Ивашина В.Ю.
	
	ГЕОГРАФИЯ
Анохина Л.В.
	РУССК
Ивашина В.Ю.
	
	 ГЕОГРАИЯ
Анохина Л.В.
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	ИНФОРМАТИКА
Палатовский А.В.

	9
15.00-16.00
	МАТЕМ
Гринева Е.А.
	
	РУССКИЙ
Изотова А.В.
	БИОЛ
Черкасова Н.В.
 
	ФИЗИКА
Репина О.П. 
	ГЕОГРАФИЯ
Анохина Л.В.
	 
	
	 
	 ХИМИЯ
Черкасова Н.В.

	
	ОБЩЕСТВО
Цуканова Е.В.
 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	ИСТОРИЯ
Цуканова Е.В.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
16.00-17.00
	РУССКИЙ
Изотова А.В.
	
	БИОЛ
Черкасова Н.В. 
	МАТЕМ 
Гринева Е.А.
	 
	 
	МАТЕМ
Белова Т.С.
	МАТЕМ
Быкова Е.А.
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